

ADDITIONAL SERVICES TARIFF: Valid until 31st March 2026

Prices per metre are based on LOA. LOA is length overall of the boat including davits, bowsprits, boarding ladders, sterndrives, tenders, outboards, rudders, anchors, pulpits, pushpits and any other extensions fore and aft of the boat. All prices include VAT at 20%.

MONTHLY BERTHING – excluding electricity

Payable monthly in advance, calculated on a pro-rata daily rate.



WEEKLY BERTHING – includes use of slipway, parking and showers

Any length.....£39.35 per metre

ALONGSIDE MOORING – limited availability

Minimum 9m..... £13.55 per metre per week

DAILY VISITOR BERTHING – excluding electricity



Up to 12.5m	£5.35 per metre
12.6m – 18m	£6.75 per metre
18.1m – 24m	£7.50 per metre
24.1m +	POA

SHORT STAY BERTHING



Up to 15m	£12.60 per metre
15.1m +	£18.55 per metre

SIGNATURE BERTHING

More rewards, more choice.

Our recommended annual berthing package helps you take your boating to the next level, by combining a quality berth with bigger rewards to ensure maximum enjoyment of your boat. Signature Berthing includes 8 weeks* storage ashore at MDL boatyards and the ability to earn points that can be redeemed as discounts against any of our services or with loyalty partners. Find out more at mdlmarinas.co.uk/berthing

For a quotation please visit mdlmarinas.co.uk/quote

ELECTRICITY - supplied where available and at owner's risk

Administration fee	£4.50 per month or part thereof
Electricity usage charge	Charged at cost. Excludes VAT*
*VAT will be charged at 5% up to 33 units a d	ay; 20% over 33 units per day.

Purchase of metered lead

Metermaid 16 amp	£242.55 (10m) / £271.85 (25m)
Metermaid 32 amp	£294.00 (10m) / £389.50 (25m)

Electricity for overnight visitors£5.30 per night

STORAGE ASHORE

Open storage ashore

Open vessel storage ashore is included in Signature, Elevate and Platinum Berthing packages, subject to the terms and conditions of the contract.

Up to 9m	£10.40 per metre per week
9.1m – 11m	
11.1m – 13m	
13.1m +	£11.60 per metre per week

Undercover storage ashore

Up to 9m	£25.05 per metre per week
9.1m – 11m	£25.95 per metre per week
11.1m – 13m	£26.95 per metre per week
13.1m +	£28.05 per metre per week

Vessels stored ashore in excess of 12 consecutive months will be charged the weekly rate plus 50%.

Cobb's Quay Marina

Hamworthy, Poole, Dorset BH15 4EL
Tel (01202) 674299 · Email cobbsquay@mdlmarinas.co.uk
www.cobbsquaymarina.co.uk



^{*}Six weeks at Cobb's Quay Marina between January and April.

BOAT HANDLING



Lift, block off/load onto transport

Up to 9m	£31.20 per metre
9.1m – 11m	£32.45 per metre
11.1m – 13m	£35.65 per metre
13.1m +	£45.60 per metre

Relaunch/launch off transport

Up to 9m	£27.25 per metre
9.1m – 11m	£28.55 per metre
11.1m – 13m	£31.35 per metre
13.1m +	£37.70 per metre

Lift, hold and relaunch

initial hold period 30 minutes – periods in excess of 30 minutes £200.00 per hour, minimum charge half hour

Up to 9m	£31.20 per metre
9.1m – 11m	£32.45 per metre
11.1m – 13m	£35.65 per metre
13.1m +	£45.60 per metre

Yard movement

Move in yard and re-block and

move in/out of shed......will be charged at lift, hold and relaunch rate

Emergency lift (out of hours) subject to a surcharge plus normal tariff. POA depending on size and complexity of vessel to be lifted.

CRANING/LIFTING

Misc. craning (including banksman



but excluding boat handling)	£216.05 per hour	minimum charge half hour
Engine lift/forklift work	£170.25 per hour	minimum charge half hour

PRESSURE WASHING

Badly fouled boats may be subject to a surcharge

Up to 9m	£9.35 per metre
9.1m – 11m	
11.1m – 13m	£11.50 per metre
13.1m +	£12.60 per metre

All services listed (with the exception of metered electricity usage charge) are payable at time of booking. Marina Developments Limited reserves the right to revise prices without notice.

TOWING/BOAT MOVEMENT



Within marina basin - under vessel's own power

Up to 10m	£89.45 per movement
10.1m – 12.5m	£130.95 per movement
12.6m – 15m	£172.45 per movement
15.1m +	£213.90 per movement

Within marina basin - towed by launch

Up to 10m	£107.20 per movement
-----------	----------------------

Outside marina basin (up to 1 nautical mile) - under vessel's own power

Up to 10m	£141.40 per movement
10.1m – 12.5m	£182.90 per movement
12.6m – 15m	£224.40 per movement
15.1m +	£265.85 per movement

Outside marina basin (up to 1 nautical mile) - towed by launch

Up to 10m	£204.45	per	movement
-----------	---------	-----	----------

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES

Labour (to clear site after boat has gone)£	83.05 per person per hour minimum charge half hour		
Contractor's passf	E11.20 daily / £726.40 annual		
Additional car parking charges may apply – see marina for further details			
Jet ski berth£	£1,810.05 per annum		
Mast storage£	16.05 per week		

MDL STORAGE

Located right next to the slipway, our storage units provide easy access to your boating equipment 24 hours a day, 365 days a year.

Unit sizes from 6.5 to 172 square feet

Monthly price.....Between £63.85 and £298.25 dependent on size For a full list of sizes and availability, contact the Marina Office.



COBB'S QUAY MARINA

Unlimited launching on demand – 7 days a week
Call 01202 674299 for availability or visit mdldrystack.co.uk